
18JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Women
                                   Liverpool, N.S.
 
                            STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DRAW 2
 
 
 
                                   GAME SCORES FOR DRAW 2
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
 
A Nunavut (Pinksen)     0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  X  X     0  14:20 
  BC (Van Osch)        *3  5  3  1  1  1  3  2  X  X    19  16:51 
 
B PEI (Smith)           0  0  0  0  0  2  0  2  X  X     4  09:28 
  Manitoba (Brezden)   *4  0  1  4  2  0  2  0  X  X    13  09:43 
 
C Quebec (Boisvert)     0  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  1  X     4  08:21 
  Alberta (Rocque)     *0  0  1  0  1  0  2  2  0  X     6  07:45 
 
D Nova Scotia (Fay)     3  3  1  1  0  1  1  0  X  X    10  19:04 
  NL (Hill)            *0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  X  X     2  11:54 
 
 
  *last rock advantage
 
 
                                TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 2 DRAWS
 
 
    SECTION A                               SECTION B
 
    TEAM                  WINS  LOSSES      TEAM                  WINS  LOSSES
 
    BC (Van Osch)           1      0        Manitoba (Brezden)      1      0
 
    SK (Streifel)           1      0        Ontario (Greenwood)     1      0
 
    Alberta (Rocque)        1      0        Nova Scotia (Fay)       1      0
 
    NWT (Saturnino)         0      0        NO (Burns)              0      0
 
    Yukon (Koltun)          0      1        NB (Daigle)             0      1
 
    Quebec (Boisvert)       0      1        NL (Hill)               0      1
 
    Nunavut (Pinksen)       0      1        PEI (Smith)             0      1

18JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Women
                                   Liverpool, N.S.
 
                     SCORING AND PERCENTAGES SUMMARY FOR DRAW 2
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
A Nunavut (Pinksen)     0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  X  X     0  14:20 
  BC (Van Osch)        *3  5  3  1  1  1  3  2  X  X    19  16:51 
 
    Nunavut (Pinksen)    #SH PTS PCT      BC (Van Osch)        #SH PTS PCT
  1 Emily Matthews        16  28  44    1 Ashley Sanderson      13  42  81
  2 Katie Manning         16  28  44    2 Sarah Daniels         16  62  97
  3 Christianne West      16  28  44    3 Marika Van Osch       16  52  81
  4 Sadie Pinksen         16  11  17    4 Kalia Van Osch        16  52  81
    Team Totals           64  95  37      Team Totals           61 208  85
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL



B PEI (Smith)           0  0  0  0  0  2  0  2  X  X     4  09:28 
  Manitoba (Brezden)   *4  0  1  4  2  0  2  0  X  X    13  09:43 
 
    PEI (Smith)          #SH PTS PCT      Manitoba (Brezden)   #SH PTS PCT
  1 Katie Fullerton       16  48  75    1 Nikki Boulet          16  57  89
  2 Sabrina Smith         16  42  66    2 Danielle Lafleur      16  47  73
  3 Chloe McCloskey       16  36  56    3 Meaghan Brezden (S)   16  50  78
  4 Veronica Smith        15  30  50    4 Abby Ackland          16  43  67
    Team Totals           63 156  62      Team Totals           64 197  77
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
C Quebec (Boisvert)     0  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  1  X     4  08:21 
  Alberta (Rocque)     *0  0  1  0  1  0  2  2  0  X     6  07:45 
 
    Quebec (Boisvert)    #SH PTS PCT      Alberta (Rocque)     #SH PTS PCT
  1 Nancy Rochon          20  63  79    1 Claire Tully          20  62  78
  2 Myriam Aresnault      20  51  64    2 Taylor McDonald       20  45  56
  3 Sarah Dumais          20  50  63    3 Keely Brown           20  61  76
  4 Camille Boisvert      20  52  65    4 Kelsey Rocque         18  56  78
    Team Totals           80 216  68      Team Totals           78 224  72
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
D Nova Scotia (Fay)     3  3  1  1  0  1  1  0  X  X    10  19:04 
  NL (Hill)            *0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  X  X     2  11:54 
 
    Nova Scotia (Fay)    #SH PTS PCT      NL (Hill)            #SH PTS PCT
  1 Janique LeBlanc       16  57  89    1 Heidi Trickett        16  47  73
  2 Karlee Burgess        16  50  78    2 Sarah Ford            16  36  56
  3 Jennifer Smith        16  47  73    3 Danielle Wiseman      16  29  45
  4 Mary Fay              16  51  80    4 Sarah Hill            16  38  59
    Team Totals           64 205  80      Team Totals           64 150  59
 
 
  *last rock advantage

18JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Women
                                   Liverpool, N.S.
 
                      POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2 AVG
   LEADS  
 1 Karlee Korchinski    SK    93 **  93
 2 Katie Forward        NB    90 **  90
 3 Nikki Boulet         MB    ** 89  89
 3 Janique LeBlanc      NS    ** 89  89
 5 Andrea Sinclair      YT    88 **  88
 6 Ashley Sanderson     BC    ** 81  81
 7 Nancy Rochon         QC    ** 79  79
 8 Claire Tully         AB    ** 78  78
 9 Katie Fullerton      PE    ** 75  75
10 Heidi Trickett       NL    ** 73  73
11 Emma Malfara         ON    70 **  70
12 Emily Matthews       NU    ** 44  44
 
   SECONDS
 1 Sarah Daniels        BC    ** 97  97
 2 Ashley Skjerdal      SK    83 **  83
 2 Natalie Menzies      NB    83 **  83
 4 Carly Van Daele      ON    79 **  79
 5 Karlee Burgess       NS    ** 78  78
 6 Danielle Lafleur     MB    ** 73  73
 7 Sabrina Smith        PE    ** 66  66
 8 Myriam Aresnault     QC    ** 64  64
 9 Jenna Duncan         YT    56 **  56



 9 Taylor McDonald      AB    ** 56  56
 9 Sarah Ford           NL    ** 56  56
12 Katie Manning        NU    ** 44  44
 
   THIRDS 
 1 Marika Van Osch      BC    ** 81  81
 2 Cathlia Ward         NB    80 **  80
 3 Elyse Lafrance       SK    78 **  78
 3 Meaghan Brezden (S)  MB    ** 78  78
 5 Keely Brown          AB    ** 76  76
 6 Amy Heitzner         ON    75 **  75
 7 Jennifer Smith       NS    ** 73  73
 8 Sarah Dumais         QC    ** 63  63
 9 Chloe McCloskey      PE    ** 56  56
10 Patty Wallingham     YT    53 **  53
11 Danielle Wiseman     NL    ** 45  45
12 Christianne West     NU    ** 44  44
 
   SKIPS  
 1 Kalia Van Osch       BC    ** 81  81
 2 Kristen Streifel     SK    80 **  80
 2 Mary Fay             NS    ** 80  80
 4 Kelsey Rocque        AB    ** 78  78
 5 Abby Ackland         MB    ** 67  67
 6 Jessica Daigle       NB    66 **  66
 7 Camille Boisvert     QC    ** 65  65
 8 Sarah Hill           NL    ** 59  59
 8 Molly Greenwood      ON    59 **  59
10 Sarah Koltun         YT    50 **  50
10 Veronica Smith       PE    ** 50  50
12 Sadie Pinksen        NU    ** 17  17
 

18JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Women
                                   Liverpool, N.S.
 
                 POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT CONTINUED
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2 AVG
   TEAMS
 1 BC (Van Osch)              ** 85  85
 2 SK (Streifel)              83 **  83
 3 Nova Scotia (Fay)          ** 80  80
 3 NB (Daigle)                80 **  80
 5 Manitoba (Brezden)         ** 77  77
 6 Alberta (Rocque)           ** 72  72
 7 Ontario (Greenwood)        71 **  71
 8 Quebec (Boisvert)          ** 68  68
 9 PEI (Smith)                ** 62  62
 9 Yukon (Koltun)             62 **  62
11 NL (Hill)                  ** 59  59
12 Nunavut (Pinksen)          ** 37  37
13 NWT (Saturnino)            ** **  **
13 NO (Burns)                 ** **  **
 
**did not play

18JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Women
                                   Liverpool, N.S.
 
                          TEAM WIN/LOSS GRID AFTER 2 DRAWS
 
 
                                          SECTION A
 
        BC    YT    SK    QC    AB    NT    NU    
 



 
BC       *     *     *     *     *     *     W  
 
 
YT       *     *     L     *     *     *     *  
 
 
SK       *     W     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
QC       *     *     *     *     L     *     *  
 
 
AB       *     *     *     W     *     *     *  
 
 
NT       *     *     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
NU       L     *     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
 
                                          SECTION B
 
        MB    ON    NB    NS    NL    NO    PE    
 
 
MB       *     *     *     *     *     *     W  
 
 
ON       *     *     W     *     *     *     *  
 
 
NB       *     L     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
NS       *     *     *     *     W     *     *  
 
 
NL       *     *     *     L     *     *     *  
 
 
NO       *     *     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
PE       L     *     *     *     *     *     *  

18JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Women
                                   Liverpool, N.S.
 
                         CROSSOVER GAMES GRID AFTER 2 DRAWS
 
 
        BC    YT    SK    QC    AB    NT    NU    MB    ON    NB    NS    NL    NO    PE    
 
 
BC       *     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
YT       -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
SK       -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
QC       -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 



 
AB       -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
NT       -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
NU       -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
MB       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
ON       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -     -  
 
 
NB       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -     -  
 
 
NS       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -     -  
 
 
NL       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -     -  
 
 
NO       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     *     -  
 
 
PE       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     *  

18JAN14             2014 M&M Meat Shops Canadian Juniors - Women
                                   Liverpool, N.S.
 
                                 GAME SCORES BY DRAW
 
 
DRAW       A           B           C           D           E           F           G           
H
 
  1                                                                              SK   10     NB   
11     
                                                                                *YT    2    *ON   
12     
 
  2      NU    0     PE    4     QC    4     NS   10                                                     
        *BC   19    *MB   13    *AB    6    *NL    2                                                     
 
  3      NT          NO          YT          ON                                  QC          NS          
         SK          NB          NU          PE                                  BC          MB          
 
  4                                                                              NT          NO          
                                                                                 NU          PE          
 
  5      YT          ON          NL          AB                                                          
         QC          NS          MB          BC                                                          
 
  6      NL          AB          NO          NT          MB          BC                                  
         PE          NU          ON          YT          NB          SK                                  
 
  7                                                      PE                      ON                      
                                                         NB                      NL                      
 
  8      NS          NU                                              QC                      YT          
         NO          SK                                              NT                      AB          
 
  9      SK                      BC          NB                      PE          MB          NU          
         AB                      NT          NL                      NS          NO          QC          
 



 10      MB                                              NL                      NB          AB          
         ON                                              NO                      NS          NT          
 
 11      SK                                              BC                                              
         QC                                              YT                                              
 
 12                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 13                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 14                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 15                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 16                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 17                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 18                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 19                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
 20                                                                                                      
                                                                                                         
 
                                 --- END OF ROUND ROBIN ---
 


